Email: sales@powersolve.com.tw
AC-DC Converter
Features
• Green Design, no-load power consumption <0.5W
• Universal AC Input / Full Range
• Short Circuit / Overvoltage / Overload Protections
• Cooling by Free Air Convection

PGE150: 179(L) x 98(W) x 38(H) mm
Weight PGE25: 0.18Kg
PGE35, PGE50: 0.28Kg
PGE75, PGE100: 0.45Kg
PGE150: 0.56Kg
Electrical Specification
PGE25, 35, 50, 75, 100, 150 Series
25 - 150W Enclosed Power Supply
Single Output
Email: sales@powersolve.com.tw
AC-DC Converter
Output Voltage and Current Ratings
MODEL OUTPUT VOLTAGE MAX OUTPUT VOLTAGE RIPPLE & LINE LOAD POWER EFF.
Preset Range CURRENT TOLERANCE NOISE REG. REG. Max.
PGE25-3V3 3.3V ±10% 6A ±3% 80mV ±0.5% ±2% 19.8W 74%
PGE25-05 5V ±10% 5A ±2% 80mV ±0.5% ±1% 25W 83%
PGE25-12 12V ±10% 2.1A ±1% 120mV ±0.5% ±0.5% 25.2W 85%
PGE25-15 15V ±10% 1.7A ±1% 120mV ±0.5% ±0.5% 25.5W 86%
PGE25-24 24V ±10% 1.1A ±1% 120mV ±0.5% ±0.5% 26.4W 87%
PGE25-48 48V ±10% 0.57A ±1% 200mV ±0.5% ±0.5% 27.3W 88%
PGE35-3V3 3.3V ±10% 7A ±3% 80mV ±0.5% ±2% 23.1W 79%
PGE35-05 5V ±10% 7A ±2% 80mV ±0.5% ±1% 35W 84%
PGE35-12 12V ±10% 3A ±1% 120mV ±0.5% ±0.5% 36W 89%
PGE35-15 15V ±10% 2.4A ±1% 120mV ±0.5% ±0.5% 36W 89%
PGE35-24 24V ±10% 1.5A ±1% 120mV ±0.5% ±0.5% 36W 88%
PGE35-48 48V ±10% 0.8A ±1% 200mV ±0.5% ±0.5% 38.4W 90%
PGE50-3V3 3.3V ±10% 10A ±3% 80mV ±0.5% ±2% 33W 78%
PGE50-05 5V ±10% 10A ±2% 80mV ±0.5% ±1% 50W 83%
PGE50-12 12V ±10% 4.2A ±1% 120mV ±0.5% ±0.5% 50.4W 88%
PGE50-15 15V ±10% 3.4A ±1% 120mV ±0.5% ±0.5% 51W 89%
PGE50-24 24V ±10% 2.2A ±1% 120mV ±0.5% ±0.5% 52.8W 90%
PGE50-48 48V ±10% 1.1A ±1% 200mV ±0.5% ±0.5% 52.8W 90%
PGE75-3V3 3.3V ±10% 15A ±3% 80mV ±0.5% ±2% 49.5W 73%
PGE75-05 5V ±10% 15A ±2% 80mV ±0.5% ±1% 75W 81%
PGE75-12 12V ±10% 6.25A ±1% 120mV ±0.5% ±0.5% 75W 87%
PGE75-15 15V ±10% 5A ±1% 120mV ±0.5% ±0.5% 75W 87%
PGE75-24 24V ±10% 3.2A ±1% 120mV ±0.5% ±0.5% 76.8W 88%
PGE75-48 48V ±10% 1.6A ±1% 200mV ±0.5% ±0.5% 76.8W 90%
PGE100-3V3 3.3V ±10% 20A ±3% 80mV ±0.5% ±2% 66W 70%
PGE100-05 5V ±10% 16A ±2% 80mV ±0.5% ±1% 80W 80%
PGE100-12 12V ±10% 8.5A ±1% 120mV ±0.5% ±0.5% 102W 86%
PGE100-15 15V ±10% 7A ±1% 120mV ±0.5% ±0.5% 105W 88%
PGE100-24 24V ±10% 4.5A ±1% 120mV ±0.5% ±0.5% 108W 88%
PGE100-48 48V ±10% 2.3A ±1% 200mV ±0.5% ±0.5% 110W 89%
PGE150-3V3 3.3V ±10% 30A ±3% 80mV ±0.5% ±2% 99W 70%
PGE150-05 5V ±10% 26A ±2% 80mV ±0.5% ±1% 130W 83%
PGE150-12 12V ±10% 12.5A ±1% 120mV ±0.5% ±0.5% 150W 85%
PGE150-15 15V ±10% 10A ±1% 120mV ±0.5% ±0.5% 150W 87%
PGE150-24 24V ±10% 6.5A ±1% 120mV ±0.5% ±0.5% 156W 87%
PGE150-48 48V ±10% 3.3A ±1% 200mV ±0.5% ±0.5% 158.4W 89%